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用途 APPLICATIONS

特點 FEATURES

型號說明 TYPE DESCRIPTION

性能曲線 PERFORMANCE CURVE

1.
2.
3.
4.

1.
2.
3.
4.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

1.
2.
3.
4.
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標準規格表 SPECIFICATIONS

構造斷面圖CONSTRUCTIONS

編號

NO.
010
012
013
016
018
033
999

名稱
NAME

主軸

中承座

泵浦本體

葉輪

機械軸封

機座

馬達

SHAFT
BRACKET
PUMP CASING
IMPELLER
MECHANICAL SEAL
BASEPLATE
MOTOR

材質MATERIAL
A

SUS410
PP
PP
PP

Carbon-NBR
PP

B
SUS316

PP
PP
PP

 Carbon-Viton
PP
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(圖一) 法蘭式 (FIG-1)

外型尺寸DIMENSIONS

(圖二) 由任式 (FIG-2)
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